
DETAILS
Easy-Clean, moulded polypropylene chair | Wide contoured seat and full lumbar support | 
Waterfall seat edge to minimise pressure | Anti-Rocking/Anti-Tipping Legs | 6x Sizes Available | 
Standard Colour: Slate | Size 6 Available in 3x Quick Ship Colours: Slate, Lime Green & Light Blue
Stackable to 10 High | Joining Clip Available | 5 Year Warranty

COLOUR (standard) COLOUR (Size 6 Only)

SLATE SLATE LIGHT BLUE LIME GREEN

SIZE

1

4

300mm

370mm

545mm

690mm

335mm

405mm

660mm

770mm

350mm

455mm

675mm

810mm

360mm

420mm

360mm

450mm

420mm

450mm

350mm

480mm

370mm

530mm

465mm

560mm

2

5

3

6

SEAT
HEIGHT

O/A
HEIGHTWIDTH DEPTH

EXPRESS POLY CHAIR | Specifications


