EXPRESS POLY CHAIR | Specifications



SIZE	SEAT HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	O/A HEIGHT
1	300mm	360mm	350mm	545mm
2	335mm	360mm	370mm	660mm
3	350mm	420mm	465mm	675mm
4	370mm	420mm	480mm	690mm
5	405mm	450mm	530mm	770mm
6	455mm	450mm	560mm	810mm

DETAILS

SLATE

Easy-Clean, moulded polypropylene chair | Wide contoured seat and full lumbar support | Waterfall seat edge to minimise pressure | Anti-Rocking/Anti-Tipping Legs | 6x Sizes Available | Standard Colour: Slate | Size 6 Available in 3x Quick Ship Colours: Slate, Lime Green & Light Blue Stackable to 10 High | Joining Clip Available | 5 Year Warranty

COLOUR (standard)



